
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

MAN 42.02

Serie 1
1 4 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.80
2 6 AUDISIO Alaysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 46.04
3 3 FELLETTI Martina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 46.08
4 2 TUBERTINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 48.28
5 5 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 48.51
6 1 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA CS Roero 49.11
7 7 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 49.66
8 8 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.21

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:51

Serie 2
1 2 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 47.45
2 7 FINI Sonia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 49.78
3 4 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.28
4 3 ZERLOTTIN Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 51.55
5 1 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 52.78
6 8 TURCO Anna Cecilia 2003 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 54.61
7 6 MIRAMONTI Giorgia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 56.43
8 5 LOMBARDO Giada 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'01.16

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:50

Serie 3
1 1 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 50.98
2 7 CONCORDANO Serena 2002 ITA CS Roero 52.30
3 2 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.36
4 8 GAZZARATA Gaia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 52.54
5 3 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.64
6 5 D'ALEO Selena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.77
7 6 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.09
8 4 BARATTA Margherita 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'11.53

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:48

Serie 4
1 5 BASILI Giulia 2003 ITA Poseidon ssd 49.33
2 1 TORRANO Chiara 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 53.74
3 3 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 54.29
4 4 ZERLOTTIN Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 55.31
5 2 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.17
6 8 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 57.27
7 6 REGAZZO Alessia Naima 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.95
8 7 FALCETTO Thalika 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.16

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:47

Serie 5
1 5 FILIPOZZI Kimleang 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.45
2 6 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CS Roero 55.37
3 3 ARDONE Nina 2003 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 57.69
4 8 BALDASSARRE Camilla 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 58.35
5 2 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero 59.39
6 1 RASI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'00.20
7 4 SCALA Annalisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'00.70
8 7 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.35
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 3 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 54.32
2 5 MENICHETTI Rachele 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 56.67
3 8 BUSSOLINO Martina 2002 ITA CS Roero 57.82
4 1 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 58.56

6 CHIAPPINI Giulia 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 58.56
6 2 MERINI Giorgia 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 58.81
7 4 MARESCHI Victoria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 58.99
8 7 BRAGHIN Marta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'01.04

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:44

Serie 7
1 3 GAIA Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 56.44
2 2 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 59.28
3 7 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 59.91
4 1 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'01.62
5 8 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'02.16
6 4 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'04.38
7 6 FAVARO Gaia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 PODESTA' Francesca 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax SQ
Falsa partenza (1'05.46)

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:42

Serie 8
1 8 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CS Roero 54.14
2 1 BELVISO Nicolle 2002 ITA CS Roero 55.67
3 4 VORRARO Sara 2003 ITA CS Roero 55.90
4 6 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CS Roero 56.10
5 5 BERTOLA Gaia 2002 ITA CS Roero 56.20
6 3 BOSCHIROLI Eleonora 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 56.79
7 2 BARBERO Anita 2002 ITA CS Roero 57.27
8 7 SORICELLI Giorgia 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 59.02
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 42.02

Esordienti B Femmine 2003
1 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 44.80
2 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 47.45
3 BASILI Giulia 2003 ITA Poseidon ssd 49.33
4 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 49.66
5 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.21
6 FILIPOZZI Kimleang 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.45
7 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.64
8 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CS Roero 54.14
9 TURCO Anna Cecilia 2003 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 54.61

10 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CS Roero 55.37
11 VORRARO Sara 2003 ITA CS Roero 55.90
12 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CS Roero 56.10
13 MENICHETTI Rachele 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 56.67
14 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.17
15 ARDONE Nina 2003 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 57.69
16 BALDASSARRE Camilla 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 58.35
17 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 58.56
18 MERINI Giorgia 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 58.81
19 MARESCHI Victoria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 58.99
20 SORICELLI Giorgia 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 59.02
21 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 59.28
22 RASI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 1'00.20
23 SCALA Annalisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'00.70
24 BRAGHIN Marta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'01.04
25 LOMBARDO Giada 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'01.16
26 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'01.62
27 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'02.16
28 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.35
29 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'04.38
30 FAVARO Gaia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.78
31 BARATTA Margherita 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'11.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

PODESTA' Francesca 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax SQ
Falsa partenza (1'05.46)

Esordienti B Femmine 2002
1 AUDISIO Alaysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 46.04
2 FELLETTI Martina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 46.08
3 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 48.51
4 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA CS Roero 49.11
5 FINI Sonia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 49.78
6 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 50.98
7 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.28
8 ZERLOTTIN Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 51.55
9 CONCORDANO Serena 2002 ITA CS Roero 52.30

10 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.36
11 GAZZARATA Gaia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 52.54
12 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 52.78
13 TORRANO Chiara 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 53.74
14 D'ALEO Selena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.77
15 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.09
16 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 54.29
17 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 54.32
18 ZERLOTTIN Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 55.31
19 BELVISO Nicolle 2002 ITA CS Roero 55.67
20 BERTOLA Gaia 2002 ITA CS Roero 56.20
21 MIRAMONTI Giorgia 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 56.43
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22 GAIA Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 56.44
23 BOSCHIROLI Eleonora 2002 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 56.79
24 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - TO 57.27

BARBERO Anita 2002 ITA CS Roero 57.27
26 BUSSOLINO Martina 2002 ITA CS Roero 57.82
27 REGAZZO Alessia Naima 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.95
28 FALCETTO Thalika 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.16
29 CHIAPPINI Giulia 2002 ITA Poseidon ssd 58.56
30 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero 59.39
31 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 59.91
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